
Route 9 (PM) Grades K-5 

Bus #67 

 

2:39 PM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
2:48 PM MCKAY ELEMENTARY 
2:53 PM 1805 SOUTHGATE PLACE 
2:58 PM CHERYL AVE @ SW DOUGLAS DR 
3:03 PM FRONTAGE RD @ CONESTOGA DR 
3:05 PM FRONTAGE RD @ NORTH END ACCESS 
3:06 PM DOUGLAS DR @ SW DOUGLAS DR 
3:10 PM SCHROEDER RD @ APPALOOSA LN 
3:13 PM 71217 SCHROEDER RD 
3:14 PM 71435 SCHROEDER RD 
3:17 PM 71563 SCHROEDER RD 
3:18 PM GATEWAY MAILBOXES 
3:20 PM SW BRIDLE DR @ MEADOW DR 
3:25 PM SW LAKE DR @ JERICO LN 
3:27 PM 71412 SW LAKE DR 
 
 




